City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

April 2014
Finaled
4/3/2014
4/4/2014
4/7/2014
4/10/2014

4/10/2014
4/11/2014
4/11/2014
4/14/2014

4/17/2014

4/17/2014
4/21/2014
4/21/2014

4/23/2014
4/24/2014

4/24/2014
4/25/2014
4/25/2014

4/25/2014
4/25/2014

4/25/2014
4/29/2014
4/29/2014

4/30/2014

Permit #
15483
15687
15242
15698

15737
15123
15715
15696

15238

15551
15666
15747

15752
15380

15427
15542
15683

15706
15710

15767

14489

15719

15765

Friday, May 09, 2014

Address

420 McDonough Hts

690 Larkspur

518 Sherman Street

318 Second Street

520 Brown St

85 Marigold Way

1031 Vine Street
1115 Healdsburg Ave

421 Healdsburg Aven

325 Center Street

303 Matheson Street

432 North Street

319 Center St.

433 A/ North Street

375 Healdsburg Aven

113 Smith Court

518 North Street
1431 Grove Street

305 Matheson

828 Johnson

235 Healdsburg Ave

345 Healdsburg Ave

604 Bianca Lane

APN
087-232-037

002-011-029
002-213-009

002-132-004
002-101-051
002-820-008
003-010-021

002-172-017

002-181-018
002-201-064
002-810-029

002-181-018
002-152-069

002-182-035
002-480-031
002-212-010

089-071-060
002-201-064

002-023-006

002-243-035

002-182-034

002-345-003

Owner
Paul Musson
DR Horton
Jeff Meyer

Bettie Swan

Andrea Baldo
D.R. Horton Bay
RM Healdsburg
BIG O tires

Chris Blum
Neil Brady

Plaza Street Investm

Charles Evans

Barry Swenson Build

Howard Brunner

Kurt Risling
Neil Brady

Jackie Wilder
Deas Family
Bear Republic Brewi

Darrin Low

Contractor
owner/builder

DR Horton

Jeff Meyer

Moore heating and
air

Denny's Electric
D.R. Horton Bay
DJ Roofing

Pure Power
Solutions

Holly And
Associates

Regina Plumbing
owner/builder

Glen Coleman

Regina Plumbing

owner/builder

Deeton and Stanley
owner/builder

Green Air
Commercial Solar

M. Meir and Son
Mike Lebrett

Regina Plumbing
Eddinger
Enterprises

Owner

Synergy Solar

Description:
kitchen remodel
irrigation panel
new sfr

replace ductwork

electric service upgrade
new sfd Sonata
reroof

solar PV Commercial

remove existing T.I. To
shell

replace gas line
demo apartment

reconnect existing
electrical service

install gas line

add porches to tri-plex
and re-roof

T.I.
truss/kitchen remodel

commercial solar
system

replace a/c

change non-permitted
apt. to storage

replace sewer line and
install cleanout

Phase #1 Hotel rooms

replace low pressure
boiler

install EV charging
station

Type
SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD
SFD
COM
COM

COM

COM
SFD
COM

COM
MF

COM
SFD
COM

COM
SFD

SFD
COM
COM

SFD

Scope
ALT
PLUMB
NEW
MECH

ELEC
NEW
REPAIR
ELEC

ALT

PLUMB
DEMO
REPAIR

PLUMB
ALT

ALT
ALT
ELEC

PLUMB
ALT

PLUMB
ALT
PLUMB

ELEC

Valuation
40,000.00
500.00
350,000.00
3,717.00

1,500.00
259,236.00
19,530.00
70,000.00

10,000.00

3,000.00
500.00
1,500.00

2,500.00
10,000.00

25,000.00
15,000.00
24,000.00

8,000.00
2,000.00

4,000.00

500,000.00

10,000.00

3,500.00
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April 2014

Finaled Permit # Address APN Owner Contractor Description: Type Scope Valuation
Number of Permits Finaled 23 Total Valuation:  $1,363,483.00
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