

City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

April 2014

Finalized	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation
4/3/2014	15483	420 McDonough Hts	087-232-037	Paul Musson	owner/builder	kitchen remodel	SFD	ALT	40,000.00
4/4/2014	15687	690 Larkspur		DR Horton	DR Horton	irrigation panel	SFD	PLUMB	500.00
4/7/2014	15242	518 Sherman Street	002-011-029	Jeff Meyer	Jeff Meyer	new sfr	SFD	NEW	350,000.00
4/10/2014	15698	318 Second Street	002-213-009	Bettie Swan	Moore heating and air	replace ductwork	SFD	MECH	3,717.00
4/10/2014	15737	520 Brown St	002-132-004	Andrea Baldo	Denny's Electric	electric service upgrade	SFD	ELEC	1,500.00
4/11/2014	15123	85 Marigold Way	002-101-051	D.R. Horton Bay	D.R. Horton Bay	new sfd Sonata	SFD	NEW	259,236.00
4/11/2014	15715	1031 Vine Street	002-820-008	RM Healdsburg	DJ Roofing	reroof	COM	REPAIR	19,530.00
4/14/2014	15696	1115 Healdsburg Ave	003-010-021	BIG O tires	Pure Power Solutions	solar PV Commercial	COM	ELEC	70,000.00
4/17/2014	15238	421 Healdsburg Aven	002-172-017		Holly And Associates	remove existing T.I. To shell	COM	ALT	10,000.00
4/17/2014	15551	325 Center Street	002-181-018	Chris Blum	Regina Plumbing	replace gas line	COM	PLUMB	3,000.00
4/21/2014	15666	303 Matheson Street	002-201-064	Neil Brady	owner/builder	demo apartment	SFD	DEMO	500.00
4/21/2014	15747	432 North Street	002-810-029		Glen Coleman	reconnect existing electrical service	COM	REPAIR	1,500.00
4/23/2014	15752	319 Center St.	002-181-018	Plaza Street Investm	Regina Plumbing	install gas line	COM	PLUMB	2,500.00
4/24/2014	15380	433 A/ North Street	002-152-069	Charles Evans	owner/builder	add porches to tri-plex and re-roof	MF	ALT	10,000.00
4/24/2014	15427	375 Healdsburg Aven	002-182-035	Barry Swenson Build	Deeton and Stanley	T.I.	COM	ALT	25,000.00
4/25/2014	15542	113 Smith Court	002-480-031	Howard Brunner	owner/builder	truss/kitchen remodel	SFD	ALT	15,000.00
4/25/2014	15683	518 North Street	002-212-010		Green Air Commercial Solar	commercial solar system	COM	ELEC	24,000.00
4/25/2014	15706	1431 Grove Street	089-071-060	Kurt Risling	M. Meir and Son	replace a/c	COM	PLUMB	8,000.00
4/25/2014	15710	305 Matheson	002-201-064	Neil Brady	Mike Lebrett	change non-permitted apt. to storage	SFD	ALT	2,000.00
4/25/2014	15767	828 Johnson	002-023-006	Jackie Wilder	Regina Plumbing	replace sewer line and install cleanout	SFD	PLUMB	4,000.00
4/29/2014	14489	235 Healdsburg Ave	002-243-035	Deas Family	Eddinger Enterprises	Phase #1 Hotel rooms	COM	ALT	500,000.00
4/29/2014	15719	345 Healdsburg Ave	002-182-034	Bear Republic Brewi	Owner	replace low pressure boiler	COM	PLUMB	10,000.00
4/30/2014	15765	604 Bianca Lane	002-345-003	Darrin Low	Synergy Solar	install EV charging station	SFD	ELEC	3,500.00

City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

April 2014

Finished	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation
						Number of Permits Finished	23	Total Valuation:	\$1,363,483.00